USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Dimensions
Options
Features
Materials & Construction
Model Number Key
C = Craft Series
PRODUCT LINE CATEGORY COLLECTION WIDTH HEIGHT OPTIONS
84
(See above)34"20"CO = Cornell S = Storage
•Coordinating mirrors available
•Coordinating vanities:
CVCO24
CVCO36
Width: 20"
Height: 34"
Depth: 16"
•Additional storage solution, compliments Cornell Collection
•Expertly crafted rounded corner detailing
•Sold as a set with Ann Sacks stone storage shelves
•Stone shelves are honed, we reccomend sealing prior to use with a
penetrating sealer
•Periodic cleaning and resealing of the stone shelf is recommended
using products formulated for natural stone
•Stone shelves are fabricated from marble originating in Italy and
Portugal
•Polished stainless steel frame and legs
•Adjustable leveling feet
•Finish Options:
    CSCO203484, Polished Stainless Steel
•Coordinating Ann Sacks stone storage shelves:
    AS19282, Cararra
AS19283, Calacatta
AS19284, Catia Black
AS19285, Catia Grey
Specification Sheet
Cornell 34" Linen Cabinet
Cornell 34" Linen Cabinet CSCO2034
Page 1 of 2
CB-229-1582 07/06/2021
USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
20"
508mm
34-5/16"
871mm
16"
406mm
7-1/4"
184mm
13-1/2"
344mm
1"
25mm
14"
356mm
18-1/16"
458mm
Cornell 34" Linen Cabinet CSCO2034
Page 2 of 2
CB-229-1582 07/06/2021